8:30

9:00

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:45

BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD
ANNUAL RE-ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING
January 2, 2007

AGENDA

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Election of Chairman & Vice Chairman

Amendments to agenda, if any

Approve agenda

Review newspaper bids - designate official newspaper
Committee Appointments

Committee Reports

Jill Urdahl, Hildi Inc. — OPEB and GASB Statement 45

Michelle Knutson, County Auditor
Authorize Payment of Bills
Adopt 2007 Gravel Tax Budget
2007 Ditch Assessments

2006 Ditch Loans/Payments
Cost Allocation Proposal

abrwN =

Break
Property Tax Video

Nick Anderson, County Engineer
1. Annual Resolutions

2. Recreational Trail

3. Quote Discussion

Sue Schultz, HR Director
1. Appoint County Coroner
2. 2007 Elected Officials’ Salaries
3. Miscellaneous

Adjourn



