BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD ANNUAL RE-ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING

January 2, 2007

AGENDA

8:30	Call to order Pledge of Allegiance Election of Chairman & Vice Chairman Amendments to agenda, if any Approve agenda Review newspaper bids - designate official newspaper Committee Appointments Committee Reports
9:00	Jill Urdahl, Hildi Inc. – OPEB and GASB Statement 45
	Michelle Knutson, County Auditor 1. Authorize Payment of Bills 2. Adopt 2007 Gravel Tax Budget 3. 2007 Ditch Assessments 4. 2006 Ditch Loans/Payments 5. Cost Allocation Proposal
9:45	Break
10:00	Property Tax Video
10:15	Nick Anderson, County Engineer 1. Annual Resolutions 2. Recreational Trail 3. Quote Discussion
10:45	Sue Schultz, HR Director 1. Appoint County Coroner 2. 2007 Elected Officials' Salaries 3. Miscellaneous

Adjourn